Matches Information

Order
1

2

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Round Away Team

1

1

1

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

Fisher CP2
Navy

ReMax CP2
Red

Fisher CP2
Navy
Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
ReMax CP2
Red

ReMax CP2
Red

Ameriprise CP2
Royal

ReMax CP2
Red

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
Fisher CP2
Navy
Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
Fisher CP2
Navy

Fisher CP2
Navy
Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
ReMax CP2
Red

ReMax CP2
Red

Ameriprise CP2
Royal

ReMax CP2
Red

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
Fisher CP2
Navy
Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
Fisher CP2
Navy

Fisher CP2
Navy
Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
ReMax CP2
Red

ReMax CP2
Red

Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Home Team

Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
ReMax CP2
Red

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
Fisher CP2
Navy
Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
Fisher CP2
Navy

Fisher CP2
Navy
Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
ReMax CP2
Red

ReMax CP2
Red

Ameriprise CP2
Royal

ReMax CP2
Red

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
Fisher CP2
Navy
Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
Fisher CP2
Navy

Fisher CP2
Navy
Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
ReMax CP2
Red

ReMax CP2
Red

Ameriprise CP2
Royal

ReMax CP2
Red

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
Fisher CP2
Navy
Ameriprise CP2
Royal

Mirror Image
CP2 Black
Fisher CP2
Navy

Date

04/30/2022
[Sat]
04/30/2022
[Sat]
05/02/2022
[Mon]
05/02/2022
[Mon]
05/04/2022
[Wed]
05/04/2022
[Wed]
05/09/2022
[Mon]
05/09/2022
[Mon]
05/11/2022
[Wed]
05/11/2022
[Wed]
05/16/2022
[Mon]
05/16/2022
[Mon]
05/18/2022
[Wed]
05/18/2022
[Wed]
05/23/2022
[Mon]
05/23/2022
[Mon]
05/25/2022
[Wed]
05/25/2022
[Wed]
06/01/2022
[Wed]
06/01/2022
[Wed]
06/06/2022
[Mon]
06/06/2022
[Mon]
06/08/2022
[Wed]
06/08/2022
[Wed]
06/13/2022
[Mon]
06/13/2022
[Mon]
06/15/2022
[Wed]
06/15/2022
[Wed]
06/20/2022
[Mon]
06/20/2022
[Mon]
06/22/2022
[Wed]
06/22/2022
[Wed]

Start Time
10:30AM

12:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

End Time Location

11:45AM
1:15PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM

Plymouth
Park
Plymouth
Park
Plymouth
Park

Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Plymouth
Park
Larkin Park

Field
Griggs Field

Wilson
Field

Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4
Field 5
Field 4

Field 5



